MP, MPW, PN MTBO long
Lista startowa wg kategorii

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

pt. 2025-10-10 11:02

Strona 1

artowy r karty SI Imie i nazwisko

K12 (6)

5

3
1
4
2

8624389
8012839
8631699
8510914
8500247

K14 (10)

13
6
12
8
14
9
10
7
11

8669999
8082011
8536835
8117112
8581201
8012840
8536839
8006537
8732022

K17 (5)

15
17
18
16

8636183
8190410
8670000
8111456

K21 (20)

20
21
19
22
25
26
27
29
34
28
30
23
31
24
32
33
35
36

8505410
8070511
8505419
8655946
8618388
8229135
8032158
8536831
8229123
8032165
8070195
8631688
8121986
8631700

8000597
8136014
8310040

K40 (7)

39
37
42
38

8089663
8032155
8405018
8618367

7,7km 9PK

Natalia Czepik
Zuzanna Seweryn
Agata Wilczynska
Helena Wigier
Ewelina Frackowiak
wakat

10,2 km 11 PK

Julia Ryczkowska
Julia Dzumaga
Martyna Szuster
Julia Nowak

Anna Lippa

Izabela Mocek
Zuzanna Wiatrowska
Nadia Biedak

Maria Zajdowicz
wakat

15,0km 12 PK

Hanna Paterek
Weronika Seweryn
Hanna Olesniewicz
Matylda Pietrowska
wakat

25,9 km 18 PK

Maja Brzezinska
Urszula Wasiewicz
Kamila Klaus

Monika Kajzer

Agata Galla

Zofia Galla
Katarzyna II'ko
Karolina Ole$niewicz
Dominika Welz

Nina OleSniewicz
Dorota SzczesSniak
Kinga Pogoda

Anna Kaczmarek
Matylda LeSniak
Aleksandra Szaturska
Karolina Pacek
Anna Tkaczuk

Anna Kaminiska
wakat

wakat

19,6 km 13 PK

Monika Owczarek
Katarzyna Pietrzak
Katarzyna Kociuba
Malwina Banas

ur.

14
14
13
13
13

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

09
10
09
09

06
07
06
76
93
98
95
01
89
03
89
02
86
04
01
88
81
83

83
81
84
83

Klub

KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Dab, Leszno

wakat

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
wakat

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno

wakat

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwor Me
HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Wibczykij, Osiek

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
OK! Sport, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
wakat

wakat

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si

Start inkingowe

3:00
7:00
11:00
15:00
19:00
23:00

31:00
35:00
39:00
43:00
47:00
51:00
55:00
59:00
1:03:00
1:07:00

31:00
35:00
39:00
43:00
47:00

1:00
5:00
9:00
13:00
17:00
21:00
25:00
29:00
33:00
37:00
41:00
45:00
49:00
53:00
57:00
1:01:00
1:05:00
1:09:00
1:13:00
1:17:00

3:00
7:00
11:00
15:00

0,000
287,000
667,000
808,000
893,000

109,000
263,000
387,000
270,000
437,000
382,000
768,000
726,000
965,000

0,000
225,000
616,000

1300,000

714,000
1002,000
1070,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
20,000
0,000
46,000

156,000

560,000

418,000

599,000

971,000
1006,000
1271,000
1299,000

1035,000
1124,000
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Strona 2

artowy r karty SI Imie i nazwisko

K40 (7)

41
40

8183124
8060066

K45 (5)

44
43
47
45

8526326
8000599
8032067
8220380

K50 (8)

48
50
52
49
54
51
53

8110672
8013955
8062038
8007756
8051070
8509843
8013930

M12 (10)

55
58
62
60
61
59
63
56
57

8183120
8581199
8260715
8093104
8070311
8581206
8171117
8500249
8581204

M14 (8)

64
67
70
69
65
66
68

8501657
8058866
8662669
8120711
8181801
8230111
8505423

M17 (11)

72
74
73
75
80
77
71
76

8007755
8229199
8669998
8070194
8511757
8505409
8631666
8032065

19,6 km 13 PK

Katarzyna Lemke
Klara Wigier
wakat

19,6 km 13 PK

Sylwia tukaszyk
Zuzanna Szymanska
Katarzyna Foland
Anna Szewczykowska
wakat

15,2km 12 PK

Karina Daniluk
Agnieszka Putczynska
Magdalena Dura
Sylwia Zmij

Marzena Wasiewicz
Alida Szymanska
Urszula Trykozko
wakat

7,6 km 9PK

Leon Maciaczyk

Tomasz Kajda

Kacper Mazan

Robert Szerlowski
Wojciech Babel

Jan Lippa

Leon Lenczowski
Wojciech Landyszkowski
Wojciech Katuzny

wakat

10,5km 10 PK

Ignacy Maciaczyk
Tymon Zimerman
Wojciech Losiewicz
Krzysztof Lenczowski
Jan May

Rafat Szewczykowski

Ignacy Pawliszak
wakat
22,2 km 13 PK
Szymon Zmij
Jan Meller

Oliwier Matusiak
Tymon Foland
Stanistaw Wigier
Dominik Pawliszak
Wojciech Towarek
Bartosz Malinowski

ur.

81
81

77
77
80
80

72
71
71
75
70
75
69

13
13
16
14
13
15
17
13
14

12
11
12
11
11
11
11

09
09
09
09
09
08
10
10

Klub

(c.d.

KS Hades, Poznan
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
wakat

UKS Dab, Leszno
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
wakat

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 sl
wakat

KS Hades, Poznan

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
KOS BnO, Szczecin

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
KOS BnO, Szczecin

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Dab, Leszno

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
wakat

KS Hades, Poznan

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
UKS Dab, Leszno
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
wakat

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

KS Hades, Poznan

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

UKS Falenica, Warszawa

Start inkingowe

19:00
23:00
27:00

44:00
48:00
52:00
56:00
1:00:00

1:00
5:00
9:00
13:00
17:00
21:00
25:00
29:00

2:00

6:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
22:00
26:00
30:00
34:00
38:00

1:00
5:00
9:00
13:00
17:00
21:00
25:00
29:00

0:00
4:00
8:00
12:00
16:00
20:00
24:00
28:00

1054,000
1154,000

596,000
663,000
645,000
1299,000

162,000
446,000
733,000
747,000
1078,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
328,000
349,000
812,000
911,000

0,000
215,000
391,000
809,000
700,000
948,000

1134,000

0,000
148,000
263,000
604,000
481,000
822,000
700,000

1069,000
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Strona 3

artowy r karty SI Imie i nazwisko

M17 (11)

78
79

8629803
8261008

M20 (5)

83
81
84
82

8505421
8198204
8629801
8080305

M21 (21)

87
97
151
149
89
100
90
92
86
98
150
95
94
91
99
96
88
93
85

8083886
8505422
8656096

8636184
8508127
8500650
8100192
8504040
8505420

8001496
8000846
8032162
8136017
8032070
8631670
8000596
8032788

M40 (11)

107
110
101
102
104
103
106
109
105
108

8270678
8628069
8070581
8001097
8058865
8010785
8404281
8229201
8032068
8230543

M45 (10)

112
116
119
118
114

8687445
8527670
8229137
8005039
8198202

22,2 km 13 PK

Dawid Marszatek
Adam Lenczowski
wakat

30,1 km 17 PK

Oskar Szymanski
Norman Szymanski
Patryk Marszatek
Filip Janowski
wakat

36,0 km 18 PK

Piotr Buciak

Michat Parzych
Jakub Biatogrodzki
tukasz Pretki
Jacek Galla

Cezary Galgzkiewicz
Stefan Wesotowski
Bartlomiej Mazan
Wojciech Maciaczyk
Maciej Szczesniak
Marek Wolski
Mateusz Sieranski
Bartosz Niebielski Jr
Marcin Sikorski
Patryk NiedZwiecki
Hubert Kielak
Damian Hyla
Krzysztof Wroniak
Grzegorz Nowak
wakat

wakat

29,7 km 17 PK

Rafat Walicki
Pawet Czepik
Patryk Pietrzak

Grzegorz Marcinkiewicz

Adrian Zimerman
Grzegorz Seweryn
Kornel Jaskuta
Sebastian Wojciech
Michat Malinowski
Marcin Pilipczuk
wakat

29,4 km 18 PK

Stawomir Megger

Przemystaw Gladysiak

Tomasz Pawlak
Piotr Dopierata
Adam Szymanski

ur.

10
08

08
06
05
05

79
81
80
90
93
96
89
92
86
86
89
98
01
02
93
96
01
04
03

78
84
81
85
81
85
84
83
81
85

80
77
76
78
77

Klub

(c.d.

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
wakat

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
wakat

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Niezrzeszony

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan
Niezrzeszony

KOS BnO, Szczecin

KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Niezrzeszony

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 sl
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
wakat

wakat

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice
UKS Dab, Leszno
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
wakat

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Indywidualny Wielkopolskie/H
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa

Start inkingowe

32:00
36:00
40:00

41:00
45:00
49:00
53:00
57:00

0:00
4:00
8:00
12:00
16:00
20:00
24:00
28:00
32:00
36:00
40:00
44:00
48:00
52:00
56:00
1:00:00
1:04:00
1:08:00
1:12:00
1:16:00
1:20:00

31:00
35:00
39:00
43:00
47:00
51:00
55:00
59:00
1:03:00
1:07:00
1:11:00

53:00
57:00
1:01:00
1:05:00
1:09:00

1086,000
1127,000

1262,000
1102,000

435,000
1285,000

243,000
863,000
1227,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
551,000
0,000
749,000
812,000
312,000
477,000
1199,000
1233,000
1240,000
1245,000

858,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

104,000

359,000

438,000

457,000

950,000

1215,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
947,000
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Strona 4

artowy r karty SI Imie i nazwisko

M45 (10)

117
115
111
113

8050976
8070193
8100276
8032066

M50 (12)

122
123
127
129
125
120
126
130
121
128
124

8648670
8529571
8631705
8225511
8032061
8007765
8032062
8655945
8629802
8532925
8060972

M55 (7)

136
135
132
133
131
134

8229203
8070620

8640904
8505411
8000591

M60 (8)

143
139
142
140
137
141
138

8007222
8629792
8000391
8032063
8631692
8525704
8200663

M70 (4)

145
153
144

2043881
54119
2057145

DLUGA (5)

152
146
148
147

8012837
8508149
8003530
7200289

29,4 km 18 PK

Jan Lenczowski
Adam Foland
Jacek Nowak
Damian Kedziorek
wakat

29,4 km 18 PK

Mariusz Plesinski
Robert Gorski
Waldemar Marszatek
Marcin Wigier
Stawomir Pawliszak
Jacek Zmij

Bartosz Niebielski
Dariusz Becmer
Ireneusz Towarek
Mariusz LeSniowski
Marcin Krasuski
wakat

23,3km 15PK

Tomasz Klasa

Piotr Wasiewicz
Jarostaw Wojciechowski
Krzysztof Urbaniak
Mariusz Skorupa

Adam Wroniak

wakat

23,3km 15PK

Zbigniew Hornik
Igors Jamcuks

Jan Zdanowicz

Jan Cegietka
Stanistaw Skorupa
Andrzej Skonieczny
Piotr Niessner
wakat

11,3 km 11 PK

Andrzej Piwakowski
Kazimierz Dura
Stanistaw Kruczek
wakat

23,3km 15PK

Dominik May
Zofia Gatgzkiewicz
Jacek Jackowiak
Andrzej Bator
wakat

ur.

76
76
76
79

73
71
73
71
71
75
71
71
73
75
72

66
70
66
67
70
69

56
62
59
62
64
57
63

51
39
48

77
97
71
79

Klub

(c.d.

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Siédemka, Rumia

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
wakat

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
KOS BnO, Szczecin

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

OK! Sport, Warszawa
wakat

KS Hades, Poznan
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 st
Autsaider

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 si
LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Gt
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 sl
wakat

KS Hades, Poznan
Auseklis

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

UKS Falenica, Warszawa
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
WKS Wawel, Krakow
wakat

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Wawel, Krakéw
wakat

UKS Dab, Leszno

indywidualnie Miedzyrzecz
KOS Azymut
wakat

Start inkingowe

1:13:00
1:17:00
1:21:00
1:25:00
1:29:00

2:00

6:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
22:00
26:00
30:00
34:00
38:00
42:00
46:00

42:00
46:00
50:00
54:00
58:00
1:02:00
1:06:00

2:00

6:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
22:00
26:00
30:00

0:00
4:00
8:00
12:00

33:00
37:00
41:00
45:00
49:00

916,000
1033,000
1131,000
1244,000

0,000
0,000
49,000
209,000
350,000
558,000
638,000
730,000
938,000
1084,000
1204,000

0,000
699,000
0,000
1195,000
426,000
1300,000

0,000

253,000
331,000
587,000
706,000
1300,000

24,000
325,000



